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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 30.54 2,351.51 2,351.51 2,351.49 2,351.49

11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 43.65 6,984.48 9,335.99 6,984.48 9,335.97
STATE FUNDED

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 114.06 22,241.89 31,577.88 22,241.88 31,577.85

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 188.69 56,041.82 87,619.70 56,041.80 87,619.65

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 87,619.70 0.00 87,619.65

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 95.76 12,831.17 100,450.87 12,831.16 100,450.81

43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 5.63 ^ 704.00 101,154.87 704.00 101,154.81

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 225.13 1,429.14 102,584.01 65,963.66 167,118.47

12159 76000-0421 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 75.87 21,747.13 124,331.14 0.00 167,118.47
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

07894 76000-6548 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 149.27 42,787.39 167,118.53 0.00 167,118.47

16452 76000-6548 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 94.69 115.47 10,934.19 178,052.72 24,710.57 191,829.04

07897 76000-6548 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,052.72 0.00 191,829.04

15786 76000-6548 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,052.72 0.00 191,829.04

18349 76000-6548 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 123.92 0.00 178,052.72 20,942.30 212,771.34

18512 76000-6548 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,052.72 0.00 212,771.34

07896 76000-6548 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 194.33 0.00 178,052.72 61,601.65 274,372.99
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17480 76000-6548 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 104.20 0.00 178,052.72 29,802.34 304,175.33

16451 76000-6548 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 95.76 0.00 178,052.72 14,459.00 318,634.33

1,337.14
102,584.01
75,468.71

0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 26




